

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 685 OF 2006(For prel. Hearing)

MAYURAM SUBRAMANIAN SRINIVASAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report )

WITH Criminal appeal NO. 687 of 2006(For prel. Hearing)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Criminal Appeal No. 688 of 2006(For prel.hearing)

(With appln. For ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 12/06/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mrs.Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

Mrs.Rani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Meenu Sethi)

agi)

(V.P.Ty

