

(For Judgment)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL. A. NO. 685/2006

MAYURAM SUBRAMANIAN SRINIVASAN  
Appellant (s)

Ap

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent (s)

with Crl.A. No. 687/2006, Crl.A. No. 688/2006

Date : 16.06.2006 These appeals were called on for judgment today.

For Appellant(s): Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s):

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arijit Pasayat and Hon'ble Mr.  
Justice Altamas Kabir

pronounced the separate concurring Judgments of the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr.

Justice Arijit Pasayat and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Altamas Kabir.

It is directed that the appeals shall be posted only after the appellants

surrender and proof of surrender is filed. Ordered accordingly.

(V.P.Tyagi)

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

Court Master

(Signed Reportable judgment is placed on the file.)