

ITEM NO.MM-6

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIA

## S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

## RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO. /2006 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 687-688 OF 2006

SH.R.S.SITARAMAN &amp; SH.VINAYAK NARAYAN DEOSTAHLI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/06/2006 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.Rani Mishra, Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 28.06.2006.

( Satish K. Yadav )

Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master