

:

ITEM NO.108

REGISTRAR'S COURT NO.1

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 536 OF 2006

HITEN BHUPATRAO MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for suspension of sentence

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 624 of 2006

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 625 of 2006

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 627 of 2006

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 634 of 2006

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 636 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 10/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mohd. Mannan, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent is granted four weeks' time for filing additional documents, as a last chance. List again on 3.11.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk