

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 624 OF 2006

BEFORE SHRI M.K GUPTA

PANKAJ VIRJLAL SHAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 07/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Ms. G. Dara, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received. List again on 16.7.2009.

Registrar

(M.K.GUPTA)

SK