

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 634 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

SUDHIR SHANTILAL MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 22/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. S. Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office to place copy of order dated 1.12.2008 in the file.
Respondent to file additional documents within four weeks, as a last
chance. List again on 4.9.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

SK