

,ITEM NO.105

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 624 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

PANKAJ VIRJLAL SHAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prasant Misra, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the appellant submitted that
no additional documents to be filed whereas respondent to file
additional documents within two weeks.

List again on 3.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd

,ITEM NO.105

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 624 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

PANKAJ VIRJLAL SHAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Prasant Misra, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the appellant submitted that
no additional documents to be filed whereas respondent to file
additional documents within two weeks.

List again on 3.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd
, ITEM NO.105 REGISTRAR COURT.1 SECTION IIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 624 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

PANKAJ VIRJLAL SHAH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 06/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Prasant Misra, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the appellant submitted that
no additional documents to be filed whereas respondent to file
additional documents within two weeks.

List again on 3.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd