

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 624 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

PANKAJ VIRJLAL SHAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 27/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In the present criminal appeal, there is sole
respondent.

The appellant as well as sole respondent are
represented by their Advocates.

As per Hon'ble Court's orders dated 12.5.2006, the
present appeal has been tagged with other connected appeals.

Office to list the matter alongwith tagged matters.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar