

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 627 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

ARUN NARENDRA BAVDEKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 30/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Neha Agarwal, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Shailendra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No additional documents have been filed by the
respondents.

Appellant to file additional documents within four
weeks, as last chance.

List again n 14.12.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar