

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 536 OF 2006

HITEN BHUPATRAO MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for suspension of sentence
WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 624 of 2006
(With office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 625 of 2006
(With office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 627 of 2006
(With office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 634 of 2006
(With office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 636 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 04/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj
Ms. Purnima Bhat
Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma

Mr. C.K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Additional documents were not filed by the sole respondent-CBI. Service of NLPA is complete in all appeals. Mr. Arvind K. Sharma, Adv. Appearing for the sole respondent-CBI is directed to file additional documents within two weeks, failing which the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber. In case of compliance list the matter before the Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar