

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO.4752/2010 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 536 OF 2006

HITEN BHUPATRAO MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/02/2010 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

The Special Judge would be at liberty to substitute
the security and pass appropriate orders.

The CRLMP is disposed of accordingly.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master