

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 685 OF 2006

MAYURAM SUBRAMANIAN SRINIVASAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With CrI.A.Nos.687/2006 and 688/2006

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 10/02/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these appeals along with CrI.A.No.536 of 2006 as they arise out of common judgment.

The C.B.I. shall make available all the copies of depositions as well as exhibits marked in the trial court. Paper books shall be filed within eight weeks from today. It is needless to direct that the C.B.I. shall furnish copies thereof to all the counsel appearing in the appeals in advance.

List after eight weeks.

(N. Annapurna)

(Renuka Sadana)

AR-cum-PS Court Master