

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 536 OF 2006

HITEN BHUPATRAO MEHTA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for suspension of sentence)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 624 of 2006

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 625 of 2006

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 627 of 2006

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 634 of 2006

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 636 of 2006

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 685 of 2006

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 687 of 2006

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and permission to file additional documents and with office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 688 of 2006

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Date: 16/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Yasir Rauf, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

- 2 -

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The parties are allowed to apply for the copies of the relevant documents, which the Registry will supply.
Post the matters after four weeks.

[RAJNI MUKHI]
SR. P.A.

[USHA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER