

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 536/2006

HITEN BHUPATRAO MEHTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for suspension of sentence)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 624/2006
(With Office Report)
CrI.A. No. 625/2006
(With Office Report)
CrI.A. No. 627/2006
(With Office Report)
CrI.A. No. 634/2006
(With Office Report)
CrI.A. No. 636/2006
(With Office Report)
CrI.A. No. 685/2006
(With Office Report)
CrI.A. No. 687/2006
(With Office Report)
CrI.A. No. 688/2006
(With Office Report)

Date : 12/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj Mirajakar, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Rajni Mukhi
Date: 2014.11.13
17:08:18 IST

Mr. Shashank Manish, Adv.
Mr. Faraz Maqbool, Adv.

Reason:

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

- 2 -

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Mrs. Vibha Datta Makhija, Sr. adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Yasir Rauf, Adv.
Ms. Kritika Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matters on 14th January, 2015.

(Rajni Mukhi)
Sr. P.A.

(Suman Jain)
Court Master