

& ITEM NO.601

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CRLMP. 2334/2015 in Criminal Appeal

No(s). 536/2006

HITEN BHUPATRAO MEHTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent(s)

(for permission to go abroad)

Date : 17/02/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG  
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.  
Ms. Kritika Sachdeva, Adv.  
Mr. B.V.Balram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

CrI.M.P. stands dismissed.

(Rajni Mukhi)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Lata Sharma)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rajni Mukhi  
Date: 2015.02.21  
13:16:34 IST  
Reason: