

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal

No(s).624/2006

PANKAJ VIRJLAL SHAH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent(s)

With Criminal Appeal No.625/2006  
Criminal Appeal No.634/2006  
Criminal Appeal No.685/2006  
Criminal Appeal No.687/2006  
Criminal Appeal No.688/2006

Date : 19/01/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, learned counsel for the  
appellant/s, list these matters after three weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)  
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sukhbir Paul Kaur  
Date: 2016.01.19  
15:34:42 IST  
Reason: