

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 536/2006

HITEN BHUPATRAO MEHTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for suspension of sentence and permission to place
addl. facts and grounds and office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 624/2006
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 625/2006
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 627/2006
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 634/2006
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 636/2006

CrI.A. No. 685/2006
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 687/2006
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 688/2006
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 269/2006
(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and office report)

CrI.A. No. 270/2006
(With office report)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
NIDHI AHUJA
Date: 2016.02.19

CrI.A. No. 275/2006
16:47:56 IST
Reason:

(With office report)

CrI.A. No. 276/2006
(With office report)

CrI.A. No. 536/2006 etc.

Date : 17/02/2016 These appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanu Shrestha, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. B. B. Singh, Adv.
Md. Naseem M., Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Parimal, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We are informed that complete documents have still not been supplied to the appellants by the Registry. The Registry shall do the needful before the next date of hearing.

List the appeals after six weeks.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
Court Master

(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)
Court Master